BRAND NAME
SALES NAME
MODEL NAME
RECYCLED PLASTIC
WEIGHT

TYPICAL ENERGY
CONSUMPTION (TEC)
PER YEAR

E_TEC LIMIT

EU ENERGY
EFFICIENCY INDEX:
SDR

DISPLAY SIZE
ASPECT RATIO

MAXIMUM
RESOLUTION

TYPE OF STAND

SEPARATE POWER
SUPPLY

TCO CERTIFIED

CERTIFICATE
NUMBER

CERTIFICATION DATE

CERTIFICATE VALID
UNTIL

COMMENT

DELL
u2724D
U2724Db
86,5

6.56

69.83

0.82

27

16:9

2560x1440

Pivot

No

TCO Certified Edge Displays

DE23064106

2023-06-21

2024-06-21

Edge criteria fulfilled: Minimum 85 % recycled plastics;




